
INSTRUCTIONS AND GUIDE LINES FOR THE  SECOND MERIT LIST (OPEN) FOR ADMISSION IN BS (MATHEMATICS)
SESSION: 2018-2022

The following candidates who have been selected for admission to DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS for the Academic Session: 2018-2022 subject to the following 
conditions: -

1.            Any candidate who is found guilty at any stage to have obtained admission by making any misstatement in the Admission Form or by
wilful concealment of any material fact (particularly about marks, division, previous admission to the Department/ Centre/ Institute/ College or
employment, expulsion, conviction: etc.) shall be dropped from the rolls of Department/Centre/Institute/College.

2.            Students shall pay their dues in the University Account by the prescribed date after obtaining necessary Challan forms from the
Department/Centre/Institute College office on 11/10/2018, before within this period shall lose their right to get admission.
Last date to pay the dues is Monday, October 15, 2018. 
Fee vouchers are available in the DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS during office hours.

3.            The University reserves the right to correct any typographical error, omission, etc.

Note:
1:            Candidates are required to submit original NOC, missing documents, attested photo copies of their original B.Sc. certificate, and
provisional /character certificate along with application form (if not previously submitted).

2:            At the time of getting challan forms, candidates are advised to bring their original documents personally for verification.
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Merit List # 2
 BS (Mathematics) Session: 2018-2022

Matriculation
(30%)

Intermediate
(70%) Total 

Merit
Sr. 
No. CNIC Name FatherName Obt. Tot. Obt. % Pass 

Year Obt. Tot. Obt. % Marks

1 33304-0333393-6 SHAZIA PERVEEN SIKANDAR HAYAT 958 1100 26.13 2018 879 1100 55.94 82.07

2 36302-1070314-2 AFREEN ROOHANI MUHAMMAD ANEES ROOHANI 965 1100 26.32 2018 876 1100 55.75 82.07

3 36101-8864663-6 RIMSHA WAQAR WAQAR HUSSAIN 911 1100 24.85 2018 898 1100 57.15 82.00

4 36102-4518716-4 FARIHA SARFRAZ MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ 848 1100 23.13 2017 940 1100 58.82 *:-1 session gap 81.95

5 36302-8236268-8 KAINAT JAVAID JAVAID AKHTAR 922 1100 25.15 2018 892 1100 56.76 81.91

6 32304-5857035-4 SIDRA BATOOL KHUDA BAKHSH 938 1100 25.58 2018 885 1100 56.32 81.90

7 32402-1813496-2 ASIFA MEHBOOB MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB 
QURESHI 1027 1100 28.01 2018 844 1100 53.71 81.72

8 36501-3190995-4 SADIA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD 927 1100 25.28 2018 885 1100 56.32 81.60

9 36302-2328442-4 TOOBA FARYAD MUHAMMAD FARYAD 899 1100 24.52 2018 896 1100 57.02 81.54

10 32203-9683862-8 LAIBA KHAN SANA ULLAH GHOURI 933 1100 25.45 2018 880 1100 56.00 81.45

11 36303-6319315-8 MALAIKA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA 874 1100 23.84 2018 905 1100 57.59 81.43

12 36104-3836630-2 SAFIA MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD 983 1100 26.81 2018 858 1100 54.60 81.41

13 36302-6741925-8 IQRA MUMTAZ MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 933 1100 25.45 2018 877 1100 55.81 81.26

14 32103-5646308-2 NADIA KALEEM MUSA KALEEM 898 1100 24.49 2018 892 1100 56.76 81.25

15 31302-1423591-2 INSA BASHARAT BASHARAT ALI 938 1100 25.58 2017 890 1100 55.64 *:-1 session gap 81.22

16 36304-3658237-2 SABA TASLEEM TASLEEM AHMAD 955 1100 26.05 2018 867 1100 55.17 81.22

17 36302-7872799-8 HAFSA KHAN TANVEER HUSSAIN KHAN 1006 1100 27.44 2018 843 1100 53.65 81.09

18 36302-8377337-0 MAHA TAHIR TAHIR JAVED 985 1100 26.86 2018 852 1100 54.22 81.08
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Merit List # 2
 BS (Mathematics) Session: 2018-2022

Matriculation
(30%)

Intermediate
(70%) Total 

Merit
Sr. 
No. CNIC Name FatherName Obt. Tot. Obt. % Pass 

Year Obt. Tot. Obt. % Marks

19 36202-7891007-8 FOUZIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 947 1100 25.83 2018 868 1100 55.24 81.07

20 36302-9216842-0 RUQQIA MIRAJ MIRAJ RASHID 870 1100 23.73 2018 897 1100 57.08 80.81

21 36303-1200808-0 NOSHEEN YAMEEN MUHAMMAD YAMEEN 886 1100 24.16 2018 889 1100 56.57 80.73

22 32202-9685845-4 AQSA BIBI GHULAM NABI 921 1100 25.12 2018 873 1100 55.55 80.67

23 33203-7816921-8 IQRA IRFAN IRFAN AHMED 916 1100 24.98 2018 874 1100 55.62 80.60

24 32103-7711569-6 NAZISH AKBAR GHULAM AKBAR 962 1100 26.24 2018 854 1100 54.35 80.59

25 36301-8801389-4 AREESHA MUMTAZ MUMTAZ AHMAD 841 1100 22.94 2018 899 1100 57.21 80.15

26 36102-2317904-0 MAMOONA SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 916 1100 24.98 2018 867 1100 55.17 80.15

27 32304-7616310-0 MADEHA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI 938 1100 25.58 2018 855 1100 54.41 79.99

Note: Errors and omissions are excepted. Therefore, university reserves the rights to rectify the errors and to include the omissions.
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